Substitute Form PTO-1595	06-15-1999		Attorney Docket No.: 10736/00200 IVER SHEET LY		
Assistant Commissioner for I	101034835		ies of an original document.		
Name of conveying party(ies) Dimyonet, Ltd.		2.	Name and address of receiving party(ies): WebGlide, Ltd. 11 Ben Gurion Street		
Additional name(s) attached?	_		Bnei Brak, Israel, 51260		
3. Nature of conveyance: ☐ Assignment ☐ Merger ☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name ☐ Other:	-1-99		Additional names/addresses attached? ☐ Yes ■ No		
Execution Date: June 21, 19	98				
 Application number(s) or pate If this document is being filed A. Patent Application No.(s): 08/995,568 	d with a new application, the		ution date of the application is: Patent No.(s):		
	Additional numbers atta	ached'	? □ Yes ■ No		
5. Name/address of party to wh concerning document should		6.	Total number of applications/patents involved: 1		
John C. Phillips		7.	Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40		
Fish & Richardson P.C. 601 Thirteenth Street, N.W. Washington, DC 20005			■ Enclosed □ Authorized to charge deposit account		
,		8.	Deposit account number: 06-1050 If the fee above is being charged to deposit account, a duplicate copy of this cover sheet is attached. Please apply any additional charges, or any credits, to our Deposit Account No. 06-1050.		
	DO NOT USE	THIS S	SPACE		
9. Statement and signature: To and the attached is a true co			elief, the foregoing information is true and correct		
John C. Phillips, Reg. No. 3	35,322	Frence	/ 37,640 For JCP April 1, 1999		
Name of Person Signing Total numb	Signature Signature	√ sheet.	Date attachments, and document: 3		
NE/1000 TCHARATT AAAAA197 AA99556A		,	LINE		

01 FC:581

40.00 OP

Nospec Fle

PATENT REEL: 9867 FRAME: 0280

בקתית החברות למסח חדשו. השכ"נ-1883

דמיונט בע"מ.	T LTD	DIMYONET LT
		January Agent
ות שמה, ומעתה תקרא בשם		
ווכגלייד בע"ס	DR 170	WEBGLIDE L
משם המתוכן כג"ל נרשם בפוקס החברות.		, ,
יתן מתחימת ידי בירושלים היום הזה ב"ז	בתודש ייני	שנת תשנ"ו
	<u> </u>	
i		_+
i		
51-246218-5		

REEL: 9867 FRAME: 0281

PATENT

Ministry of Justice

Registrar of Companies

State of Israel

Company Ordinances [New Revision], 1983

Change of Name Certificate

I horoby affirm that following a special decision and in accordance with Paragraph 37 of the Company Ordinances [New Revision], 1983 The Company:

, ,	-	- ·	
DIMYONET L'I	T		
DIMI ONITE	<u> </u>		

WEBGLIDE LTD.

The above corrected name has been registered in the List of Companies.

I hereby affix my signature, in Jerusalem on this 21 day of June 1998

Company I. D. Number: 51-246218-5

Has changed its name and will herewith be called:

The Registrar of Companies

Translation prepared by: Jeremy Lerman

RECORDED: 04/01/1999

Signature: Desem M. 6.

PATENT

REEL: 9867 FRAME: 0282